Information Regarding Physical Examinations for Newly Enrolled Students
(L9 L FAZI LATFEAD BLLYE)

225861 School name Address Date Reception Hours
EENETH AL A Z 5 /DR Yotsukaido Municipal Misora Elementary School Misora2—13 Mon., October 6, 2025 13:15~13:30
POANETHIL/\AKRR/NER  |Yotsukaido Municipal Yagihara Elementary School Chiyoda5-4 Wed., October 8, 2025 13:00~13:10
PO EnE th 3L 5 /DR Yotsukaido Municipal Yoshioka Elementary School Takanodai3—2 Fri., October 10, 2025 13:10~13:25
PUAERETHII A EE/NFR  [Yotsukaido Municipal Yotsukaido Elementary School Yotsukaido1557 Fri.,, October 17, 2025 13:00~13:15
EENE T I I/ Yotsukaido Municipal Kuriyama Elementary School Tsukushiza3—1-8 Wed., October 22, 2025 13:10~13:25
PO a3 A F/N AR Yotsukaido Municipal Yotsuwa Elementary School Warabi228 Mon., October 27, 2025 13:10~13:25
POANE T AL F /N R Yotsukaido Municipal Minami Elementary School Monoi1536 Wed., October 29, 2025 13:00~13:15
mEnE AL I/ Yotsukaido Municipal Yamanashi Elementary School Asahigaokal—-9-12  [Fri., October 31, 2025 13:15~13:30
EENE T I K H /N2 Yotsukaido Municipal Dainichi Elementary School Dainichi978 Thu., November 6, 2025 13:00~13:15
POAETHIL B /N Yotsukaido Municipal Asahi Elementary School Yamanashi1485 Mon., November 10, 2025 13:10~13:25
MBI A B EL/NFER  |Yotsukaido Municipal Warabi Elementary School Utsukushigaoka3-12 [Mon., November 17, 2025 13:00~13:15
O E T AL P RN Yotsukaido Municipal Chuo Elementary School Shikawatashi917 Fri., November 21, 2025 13:10~13:25

Childrep can enter elementary school (shougakkqu) from April aﬁ:e~r their 6th birthday. ,‘3’
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If you want your child to attend an elementary school in Yotsukaido city , you need to turn in an “Application for school
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In addition, your child has to take Physical Examination for Newly Enrolled Students as follows.
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So, please contact Gakumuka section of Yotsukaido City Board of Education.
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CONTACT INFORMATION
Yotsukaido City Board of Education Gakumuka
T 284-0003 Yotsukaido City Shikawatashi 2001-10
TEL 043-424-8932  FAX 043-424-8923
Weekdays 8:30~17:00




